SL NO ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY | DENOMINATION
1 ED6061D-46014B02000 O-RING 5330BB 20X2.65- 41 |PIECES
20A8
2 ED6061D-46014C04000 O-RING 5330BB 40X3,55- 7 PIECES
20A8

3 ED6061D-487238 LANTERN SEAL 5 PIECES

4 ED6061D-487246 LOCK WASHER 3 PIECES

5 ED6061D-488192 FLAT SEAL 1 PIECES

6 ED6061D-488193 FLAT SEAL 1 PIECES

I ED6061D-524-513 LEV.PROCESS.MODULE 1 PIECES

8 ED6061D-524-514 PROCESSING MODULE 3 PIECES

9 ED6061D-5310JJ-DN10 LOCK WASHER DN10 38 |PIECES

10 ED6061D-5310JJ-DN24 LOCK WASHER DN24 23 |PIECES

11 ED6061D- STEEL SAFETY WASHER 160 |PIECES
5310MDRONDNL14AC DE14

12 ED6061D- SCREW HM14X70X34 12 |PIECES
E25112B140M70QLAT

13 ED6061D-E27487-80- COTTER PIN 8X100 2 PIECES
100UET

14 ED6061D-E27489E100- SPRING PIN E10X100 3 PIECES
100AXT

15 ED6061D-EJ353-0-3 SEAL Ul 480/528X22 1 PIECES

16 ED6061D-GSM124-001A540|LIP SEAL DIA.540 3 PIECES

17 ED6061D-GSM141- STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 20 |PIECES
003F4DN6-2 TAB WASHER DN6

18 ED6061D-GSM141-03-F4- |STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 8 PIECES
INDN4 TAB WASHER DN4

19 ED6061D- O-RING 7 PIECES
WB699G60808ADNL

20 ED6061D- O-RING 557,66X6.99 2 PIECES
WD699G55766ADNA

21 ED6061D-E25755A80- THREADED CYLINDRICAL 3 PIECES
32CAS PIN

22 ED6061D-E27614C12- STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 15 |PIECES
24ZTTPA TAB WASHER DN12

23 ED6061D-E27614C14- STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 30 |PIECES
28ZTTPA TAB WASHER DN14

24 ED6061D-E27614C16- STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 11 |PIECES
32CAT TAB WASHER DN16

25 ED6061D-ENISO2009- SCREW F-90 M6X25X22 SS 18 |PIECES

M6X25-A4L-80

A4 B197




26 ED6061D-1SO2009-M4X12- [SCREW FS/90 M4X12 SS A4- 3 PIECES
A4L-80 80
27 ED6061D-MAT658-0066 POSITION SENSOR 5 PIECES
28 ED6061D-SNLIM10 STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 24 |PIECES
WASHER DE10
29 ED6061D-STF33-02/ ND 18 PLAIN WASHER, 6 PIECES
ROO4EDN18INOX STAINLESS STEEL
30 ED6061D- RUCH SEAL PLAN 12 |PIECES
STF330702/034EDE10-20 |ND6/0OD10,2 MADE OF
RUBBER
31 ED6061D- O-RING 16,9X2,7 15 |PIECES
WB270G01690ADNL
32 ED6061D- O-RING 37,3X3,6 3 PIECES
WB360G03730ADNL
33 ED6061D- 0O-RING135,89X6,99 8 PIECES
WB699G13589ADNL
34 ED6061D-ENISO4032-M12- INUT H M 12 CL8-8 76 |PIECES
8-A2C
35 ED6061D-85227-B PORE-TYPE FILTER 10 |PIECES
36 ED6061D-M513-0152-F8 SEAL 10 |PIECES
37 ED6061D-STF-33-07-02- O-RING 8,90X1,90 20A8-GN 1 PIECES
019E-8X1
38 ED6061D-STF33-07-02- O-RING 10,50X2,70 20A8-GN 48 |PIECES
019E-10
39 ED6061D-STF33-07-02- O-RING 16,90X2,70 20A8-GN 18 |PIECES
019E-16
40 ED6061D-STF33-07-02- O-RING 7,20X1,90 20A8-GN 6 PIECES
019E-7
41 ED6061D- NUT HM 12 Z6CND17-04-01 24 |PIECES
E27411A1200KVT
42 ED6061D-99-XX-10 COIL 1 PIECES
43 ED6061D-BASI00031 AUXILIARY SHELL 1 PIECES
44 ED6061D-BNORO0081 OKBD 50 SLEEVE 1 PIECES
45 ED6061D-GAXB00176 SPLIT LIP SEAL 3 PIECES
46 ED6061D-HBABO0O007 DUPLEX PT100 SENSOR 2 PIECES
47 ED6061D-23201AM0O060T |EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 2 PIECES
6X0.7 E22163
48 ED6061D-46014E24300 O-RING 243X7 20A8 2 PIECES
49 ED6061D-A03037-10- PREFORMED GASKET 2 PIECES
4020P025
50 ED6061D-E25513B40URA |ALUMINIUM BRONZE 2 PIECES

WASHER M 4 U




51 ED6061D-E25762A30- RIBBED PIN G5 3X24 STEEL 4 PIECES
24EESL
52 ED6061D-S55403-1800-109 |DOUNLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
53 ED6061D- (F;I-NR(I;NG 20A8 11.2X1.8 3 PIECES
T47501EAA01120ADNL
54 ED6061D- O-RING 82.5X5.3 20A8 3 PIECES
T47501EDDO8250ADNL
55 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 120.02X7 2 PIECES
WB700G12002ACNL
56 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 183.52X7 2 PIECES
WB700G18352ACNL
57 ED6061D-GP6901050-T51 |PISTON GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
58 ED6061D-GP7301350-T51 |PISTON GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
59 ED6061D-GP7301700-T51 |PISTON GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
60 ED6061D-GP7301900-T51 |PISTON GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
61 ED6061D-GP7302200-T51 |PISTON GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
62 ED6061D-GR690700-T51  |GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
63 ED6061D-GR7301500-T51 |GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
64 ED6061D-GR7301800-T51 |GUIDING RING 2 PIECES
65 ED6061D-GR7302100-T51 |GUIDING RING 4 PIECES
66 ED6061D-PDM401060-T24 |DOUBLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
67 ED6061D-PDM401360-T24 SIC[)\IL(JSBLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
68 ED6061D-PDM402220-T24 SE)\IL(J;BLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
69 ED6061D-RE16MS2 FSQ:EI\,IA\?_ RE16MS2 JUPITER 2 PIECES
70 ED6061D-S55403-0700-109 |DOUBLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
71 ED6061D-S55403-1200-109 SE)\IL(J;BLE DELTA TURCITE 13 |PIECES
72 ED6061D-S55403-1500-109 SICI)\IlCJ;NLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
73 ED6061D-S55403-2100-109 SICI)\ISBLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES
74 ED6061D-S55404-1650-109 SICI)\ISBLE DELTA TURCITE 2 PIECES

RING




75 ED6061D- O-RIN 20A8 5.15X1.8 2 PIECES
T47501EAAO00515ADNL

76 ED6061D- O-RING 20A8 46.2X5.3 3 PIECES
T47501EDDO4620ADNL

77 ED6061D- O-RING 20A8 58X5.3 2 PIECES
T47501EDDO5800ADNL

78 ED6061D- O-RING 258X7 20A8 2 PIECES
T47501EEE25800ADNL

79 ED6061D- O-RING 93X1.8 20A8 3 PIECES
WB180G09300ADNL

80 ED6061D- O-RING 72.39X5.33 20A7 2 PIECES
WB533G07239ACNL

81 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 94.64X 5.33 2 PIECES
WB533G09464ACNL

82 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 123.19X 6.99 2 PIECES
WB699G12319ACNL

83 ED6061D- O-RING 148,59X6,99 20A7 2 PIECES
WB699G14859ACNL

84 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 151.77X 6.99 2 PIECES
WB699G15177ACNL

85 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 177.17X6.99 2 PIECES
WB699G17717ACNL

86 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 202.57X6.99 2 PIECES
WB699G20257ACNL

87 ED6061D- O-RING 20A7 215.27X7 2 PIECES
WB700G21527ACNL

88 ED6061D-ENISO4017- SCREW H M10X35X35 A4L-80( 24 |PIECES
M10X35-A4L-80

89 ED6061D-ENISO4017- SCREW H M16X50X50 A4-70 30 |PIECES
M16X50-A4L-80 B197

90 ED6061D-MAT164-0315F2 |CAPACITY SCREW SS 13,72 2 PIECES

91 ED6061D-MAT164-0315F4 |CAPACITY SCREW RUCH DE 9 PIECES

21.34

92 ED6061D- SCREW H M16X140X44 32 |PIECES
E25112B160M140KVA Z5CND17-04-01

93 ED6061D-KP63PB95 LIP SEAL KP63 PB95 1 PIECES

94 ED6061D-M488-0160 DAMPER 1 PIECES




95 |ED6061D-MAT488-0041-A- |KNIFE 1 |PIECES
F6-A
96 |ED6061D-MAT488-0041-A- |SHEAR PIN 2 |PIECES
F9-A
97 |ED6061D-STF33-07-02-019-|O-RING 29.3X3.6-20A8 4 |PIECES
29-3X3-6
98 |ED6061D-STF33-07-02-019-|O-RING 4X1.8 20A8 3 |PIECES
4X1-8
99 |ED6061D-46014D17750  |O-RING 177.5X5.3 20A8 A-N 12 |PIECES
100 |ED6061D-GR6900900-C380 |GUIDE RING 90-95-9,7 (C380) | 36 |PIECES
101 |ED6061D-RSK300900-T40E [TURCON STEPSEAL SEALK | 32 |PIECES
90-105.1-6.3 + O-RING
94.6X5.33
102 |ED6061D-33-07-02-019-56- |O-RING 56.00X3.55-20A8 1 |PIECES
00X3-55
103 |ED6061D-477546 SCREW H M10X30 8.8 32 |PIECES
104 |ED6061D-E22111- LOCKNUT M60X2 2 |PIECES
600LBZTPS
105 |ED6061D- SCREW CHC M12X50X50 12 |PIECES
E25125B120Q50QVAZU  |CL8-8
106 |ED6061D-ENISO4017- SCREW M6X25X25 SS A4 17 |PIECES
M6X25-A4L-80 B197
107 |ED6061D-ENISO4017- SCREW H M8X20X20 12 |PIECES
M8X20-A4L-80 STAINLESS STEEL A4L-80
108 |ED6061D-ENISO4017- SCREW H M8X25X25 8.8 A4L-| 93 |PIECES
M8X25-A4L-80 80
109 |ED6061D-484982 SPACER WASHER 12 |PIECES
110 |ED6061D-484984 WASHER 4 |PIECES
111 |ED6061D-484985 WASHER 4 |PIECES
112 |ED6061D-484986 CASTELLATED NUT 4 |PIECES
113 |ED6061D-E22307A170HYT |LOCK WASHER 17 Z2CND17-| 4 |PIECES
13
114 |ED6061D-21710 SEAL NA300 50X40X10 8 |PIECES
115 |ED6061D-484987 BELLOWS MATING FLANGE 4 |PIECES
116 |ED6061D-484990 SEATING WASHER 4 |PIECES
117 |ED6061D-484993 CASTELLATED NUT 4 |PIECES
118 |ED6061D-484995 CASTELLATED NUT 4 |PIECES
119 |ED6061D-519938 DRAIN SCREW 8 |PIECES
120 |ED6061D- CASTELLATED NUT M17X1 4 |PIECES
E22306A170QZHT A4-70
121 |ED6061D- SCREW CL M4X10X10 SS A4-| 16 |PIECES
E25128A400Q10ZJA 70
122 |ED6061D-ENISO4032-M10- [NUT H M10 STAINLESS 16 |PIECES
A4L-80 STEEL A4L-80
123 |ED6061D-9008311183 SCREW H M 8X25X25 8.8 16 |PIECES

B198




124 |ED6061D-GSM141- STAINLESS STEEL LOCK 24 |PIECES
003F4DN8-2 TAB WASHER DN8
125 |ED6061D-ISO7089-6-A4L- |WASHER M6A4L-80 1 PIECES
80
126 |ED6061D-MAT164-0315F1 |CAPACITY SCREW FOR SS 3 PIECES
PIPE DE 10.2
127 |ED6061D-487372 ADJUSTING SHIM 487372 2 PIECES
128 |ED6061D-487373 ADJUSTING SHIM 487373 2 PIECES
129 |ED6061D-487374 ADJUSTING SHIM 487374 2 PIECES
130 |ED6061D-ISO4032-M10-8 [NUT H M10 STEEL CL 8.8 26 |PIECES
131 |ED6061D-486988 PISTON ROD 1 PIECES
132 |ED6061D-486991 SLOTTED SET SCREW 2 PIECES
133 |ED6061D-486999 CYLINDER END-FITTING 2 PIECES
BRAKE
134 |ED6061D-487006 SLIDE HOLDING SCREW 12 |PIECES
135 |ED6061D-487007 NUT 12 |PIECES
136 |ED6061D-487008 SLIDE HOLDING SCREW 14 |PIECES
137 |ED6061D-487009 GROOVED WASHER 28 |PIECES
DIAM.17X30
138 |ED6061D-487045 BUMPER 1 PIECES
139 |ED6061D- STAINLESS STEEL CABLE 10 |PIECES
7X19DIAM3INOXAISI316 7X19 D=3
140 |ED6061D-88085 BUSH "RUCH" DE13,72 4 PIECES
141 |ED6061D-CDCNPL47892 BUSH "RUCH" DE10,2 4 PIECES
142 |ED6061D-CDCNPL47908 |BUSH TIGHTNESS "RUCH" 10 |PIECES
143 |ED6061D-E27453-160QCCT|BLIND NUT M16 Z6CNT18 10 14 |PIECES
144 |ED6061D-1SO1234-2X18- |COTTER COPPER PIN 2X18 1 PIECES
Cu
145 |ED6061D- SCREW HM16 110/38 16 |PIECES
E25112B160M110KVA STAINLESS STEEL
146 |ED6061D- SCREW HM8-20/20 2 PIECES
E25114B80Q20MUA
147 |ED6061D- SCREW CHC M 8X40 SS A4 3 PIECES
E25125B80Q40ZJAPA B197
148 |ED6061D- NUT HM 24 12 PH B199 12 |PIECES
E25401A24000LAT
149 [ED6061D-23352AC040LE |LOCK TAB WASHER 6 PIECES
150 |ED6061D- SCREW H M4X10X10 6 PIECES
E25114B40Q10QVACM
151 |ED6061D-ISO4032-M5-A4L- [NUT HM 5 SS A4L-80 1 PIECES
80
152 |ED6061D-1SO8734-12X40- |CYLINDRICAL PIN 12X40-C1 1 PIECES

C1




153 |ED6061D-1SO8734-8X30-C1|CYLINDRICAL PIN 8X30-C1 PIECES
154 |ED6061D-SEI-103 THREADED WIRE CLAMP D3- PIECES
4

155 |ED6061D- NUT HM 10 CL8 PIECES
E25407B100QQVACM

156 |ED6061D-ENISO10642-  |SCREW FHC90 M10X60X32 PIECES
M10X60X32-8 CL8-8

157 |ED6061D-STF33- STEEL SCREW H M12X50X50 PIECES

02V002EVHM12X50X50

8.8




